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Women / XS / 12+ yrs.
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Ballin1233
Mini-Hops

9.300 9.350 9.5009.700 37.850
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jordan Dolinar1235
Mini-Hops

9.000 9.200 9.2009.650 37.050
4T 4T 2 4T 2 

2 

Kylee McCaffery1273
Mini-Hops

8.700 9.000 9.2509.450 36.400
7T 7T 6 2T 3 

3 

Olivia Kabis1239
Mini-Hops

9.300 8.800 8.5009.500 36.100
2T 12T 4T 18 4 

4 

Lauren Barthelemy1192
North Crest

8.100 8.950 9.2509.500 35.800
19 9 4T 2T 5T

5T

Sophia Cross1343
TCT

8.300 9.300 9.2009.000 35.800
15T 2T 10 4T 5T

5T

Taylor Evenson1346
TCT

8.200 9.100 9.0009.050 35.350
18 6 9 6* 7T

7T

Lily Thommes1181
Crowley's

8.900 8.900 9.0008.550 35.350
6 10T 16 6* 7T

7T

Reagan Porter1327
TAGSEP

9.400 8.100 8.9008.900 35.300
1 19 12 10T 9 

9 

Lily Wyland1182
Crowley's

8.300 8.400 9.0009.550 35.250
15T 18 3 6T 10 

10 

Mara Campbell1257
PMG

8.700 8.600 8.8009.100 35.200
7* 17 8 14 11T

11T

Mia Wood1331
TAGSEP

8.700 8.800 8.7508.950 35.200
7* 12T 11 15 11T

11T

Sidney Angerhofer1252
PMG

8.400 8.900 8.6509.200 35.150
13T 10T 7 16 13T

13T

Avery Hackenberg1305
TAGSEP

9.000 8.800 8.9008.450 35.150
4T 12T 17T 10T 13T

13T

Kayla Parsons1276
Mini-Hops

8.500 9.200 8.8508.450 35.000
12 4T 17T 12T 15T

15T

Elyse Robb1277
Mini-Hops

8.600 8.800 9.0008.600 35.000
11 12T 15 6T 15T

15T

Alexa Boisjoli1255
PMG

8.700 9.000 8.3008.750 34.750
7T 7T 13 19 17 

17 

Anna Kistler1321
TAGSEP

8.300 8.800 8.8508.700 34.650
15T 12T 14 12T 18 

18 

Sophia Baker1253
PMG

8.400 9.300 8.5507.900 34.150
13T 2T 19 17 19 

19 
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